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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО  V  V  V  1 V3V2 0.833 10 18 2

СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ  1  V  V  0  V V3 0.667 5 16 3

ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  0  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона НИЖ  0  0  V  3  2  0 0.167 -9 9 6

БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

МАСЛОВА Александра СВЕ  2  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 3 17 4

КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна МОС  1  2  V V1  1  1 0.333 -3 10 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1

ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  0  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -7 11 5

ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ  0  2  2  1  3  1 0.000 -12 9 7

ГАНИЕВА Карина БАШ  0  V V3  V  2  V 0.667 5 17 2

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  0  0 V2 0  V  2 0.333 -12 8 6

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  0  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 17 4

ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО  0  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 17 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФИНА Рената БАШ  V  V V3  0  V  0 0.667 -1 15 3

ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ  3  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 20 4

МОЛТБИ Александра МОС  3  2  3  1  V  1 0.167 -6 14 6

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  2  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -4 14 5

ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария НИЖ  0  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 21 2

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  0 V3  V  V  V 0.833 12 19 2

ГАНЕЕВА Аделя ТАТ  1  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ГАЙСИНА Диана БАШ  0  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -1 13 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  1  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -2 15 5

ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 5 17 3

ЛЕКАРЕВА Мария МОО  0  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -13 7 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОХОРОВА София МОО  0  0  0  V  2  2 0.167 -14 8 6

ГАЗИЕВА Альбина ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  V  0  0  V  0  V 0.500 0 12 4

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  2  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

КОЧЕВА Полина СВЕ  V  1  V  1  V  3 0.500 3 17 3

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  2  0  1  V  V 0.500 -2 15 5
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЗОВА Элина МОС  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 12 19 2

ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ V2  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 17 21 1

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  0  0  V  V  2  2 0.333 -8 12 5

ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 19 3

ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  0  0  2  0  V  3 0.167 -12 9 6

АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ  1  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -13 7 7

КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО  0  1  V  1  V V2 0.500 -5 12 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО  1  0  V  V  0  0 0.333 -10 9 5

ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Диана ТАТ  V  0  V  V V3 2 0.667 7 17 3

САФРОНОВА Софья НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 6 17 4

НИЛКОВА Дарья МОО  1  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

СМИРНОВА Анна ТАТ  2  0  0  V  0  0 0.167 -14 6 6

ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 12 19 2

ШАРИПОВА Рената БАШ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 23 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ  0  1  V  2  1  0 0.167 -13 8 6

ЛУШНИКОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  1  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО  V  0  1  V  0  2 0.333 -7 11 5

БУСС Елизавета МОС  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 20 3

НЕВЕРОВА Анастасия САМ  V  1  1  V  V  1 0.500 0 15 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 3

ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ  0  V  3  0  1  1 0.167 -13 9 6

СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ  1  2  1  V  0  0 0.167 -14 8 7

ЗВЕРЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  3  V  2  3  V  2 0.333 0 18 4

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО  0  V  V  0  2  1 0.333 -5 11 5

СЕРПУХОВА Алиса КРА  V  V  V  0  V V3 0.833 10 19 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  0  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

АЛОЯН Аида МОС  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 19 3

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  0  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 0 15 4

ХАКИМОВА Лия ТАТ  2  V  1  0  2  0 0.167 -14 9 6

СЮТКИНА Илона СВЕ  2  V  3  3  V  1 0.333 -1 17 5

ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 2
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ  V  1  3  0  0  V 0.333 -6 12 5

КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета МОС  1  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7

ГАДЕЛЬШИНА Аида БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 22 1

ИСХАКОВА Диана ТАТ  V  V  0  0  1  V 0.500 -3 13 4

ВОЛКОВА Вероника НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 22 1

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 3

ФИЛЮРИНА Кристина СМО  1  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 6 6

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 1

ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  2 V3 V  V  V  2 0.667 10 19 3

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС V3 2  V  V  V  0 0.667 7 17 4

ЕГОРОВА Алина ТАТ  0  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -16 6 7

ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  0  0  0  V  3  0 0.167 -15 7 6

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  0  0  1  2  V  1 0.167 -15 8 5

КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО  1 V3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 2

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 7 19 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алена СМО  1  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ПАВЛОВА Анна НИЖ  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 4

АХМЕТШИНА Камилла ТАТ  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 19 3

КУРНОСОВА Ксения БАШ  0  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -4 14 5

ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  2  0  2  1 0.333 -6 13 6

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 10 17 3

АЛОЯН Анаит МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 23 1

ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  0  0  1  V  2  V 0.333 -10 11 5

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  0  1  0  3  2  1 0.000 -16 7 7

БОБЫЛЁВА Надежда СМО  0  0  0  V V3  0 0.333 -13 7 6

МАРКЕВИЧ Ангелина МОО  3 V2  0  2  V  V 0.500 1 15 4

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ  0  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -18 5 6

ЦУРКИС Марта МОС  V  0  V  2  V  2 0.500 6 16 4

МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 9 20 3

ФАТКУЛЛИНА Джамиля ТАТ  3  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7

БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ  V V3  V  V V2V2 1.000 13 19 1

РЫЖКОВА Мария МОО  V  0  0  V  1  3 0.333 -4 12 5

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V V3  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 20 2
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  2  V  0  2  2 0.333 -3 14 5

СОРОЧАЙКИНА Вера САМ  2  2  3  0  1  0 0.000 -16 8 7

ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 23 3

РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТАТ  0  V  0  0  0  0 0.167 -19 4 6

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  3  V  2  2 0.500 7 19 4

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ V3 V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  1  V  1 V2 V 0.667 5 16 3

КАЗАНЦЕВА Элина МОО  2  1  V  0  1  V 0.333 -9 12 6

ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 1

ШИТОВА Анна ТАТ  0  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ V3 V  3  V  V  3 0.667 9 21 2

ШАПОВАЛОВА Надежда КРА  0  V  0  V  2 V3 0.500 1 13 5

БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ  2  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 3 18 4

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  2  3  1  0  V 0.200 -9 10 5

САГДЕЕВА Диляра ТАТ  V  1  0  0  0 0.200 -13 5 6

КУСКОВА Анна МОС  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 2 15 3

ПОТАПОВА Ирина НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 2

РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 14 19 1

АЮПОВА Аделия БАШ  3  V  2  1  2 0.200 -4 12 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
3 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛУШНИКОВА Екатерина БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ШАРИПОВА Рената БАШ 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
6 ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
7 ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ 1.000 17 21 квалифицирован
8 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОО 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
9 ЗВЕРЕВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

10 БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
11 РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО 1.000 14 19 квалифицирован
12 БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ 1.000 13 19 квалифицирован
13 АЛОЯН Анаит МОС 0.833 18 23 квалифицирован
14 ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
15 ГАДЕЛЬШИНА Аида БАШ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
15 ВОЛКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
15 ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
18 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
19 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
20 КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
21 ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
21 МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
23 ГАЗИЕВА Альбина ТАТ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
24 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.833 12 19 квалифицирован
25 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
25 ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
27 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
28 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
29 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
30 СЕРПУХОВА Алиса КРА 0.833 10 19 квалифицирован
31 ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО 0.833 10 18 квалифицирован
32 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
33 ПОТАПОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
34 ХАЗОВА Элина МОС 0.667 12 19 квалифицирован
34 ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.667 12 19 квалифицирован
36 БУСС Елизавета МОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
37 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
38 БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.667 10 17 квалифицирован
39 ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
40 МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
41 ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
42 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
42 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
44 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
44 ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
46 АХМЕТШИНА Камилла ТАТ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
47 САФРОНОВА Софья НИЖ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
48 ГАНИЕВА Карина БАШ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
48 ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
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50 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
50 СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
52 АЛОЯН Аида МОС 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
53 ПАВЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
54 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
55 САФИНА Рената БАШ 0.667 -1 15 квалифицирован
56 КУСКОВА Анна МОС 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
57 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.500 7 19 квалифицирован
58 ЦУРКИС Марта МОС 0.500 6 16 квалифицирован
59 ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
60 БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
61 КОЧЕВА Полина СВЕ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
61 МАСЛОВА Александра СВЕ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
63 МАРКЕВИЧ Ангелина МОО 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
64 ШАПОВАЛОВА Надежда КРА 0.500 1 13 квалифицирован
65 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
66 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
66 НЕВЕРОВА Анастасия САМ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
68 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 0 12 квалифицирован
69 ГАЙСИНА Диана БАШ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
70 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
71 ИСХАКОВА Диана ТАТ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
72 КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
73 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
74 СЮТКИНА Илона СВЕ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
75 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
76 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
77 КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна МОС 0.333 -3 10 квалифицирован
78 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
78 КУРНОСОВА Ксения БАШ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
80 РЫЖКОВА Мария МОО 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
81 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
82 БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
83 БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
84 ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
84 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
86 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
87 КАЗАНЦЕВА Элина МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
88 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
89 ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
90 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.333 -12 8 квалифицирован
91 БОБЫЛЁВА Надежда СМО 0.333 -13 7 квалифицирован
92 АЮПОВА Аделия БАШ 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
93 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
94 САГДЕЕВА Диляра ТАТ 0.200 -13 5 квалифицирован
95 МОЛТБИ Александра МОС 0.167 -6 14 квалифицирован
96 ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона НИЖ 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован
97 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
98 ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован
99 ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ 0.167 -13 8 квалифицирован

100 АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ 0.167 -13 7 квалифицирован
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100 ЛЕКАРЕВА Мария МОО 0.167 -13 7 квалифицирован
102 ХАКИМОВА Лия ТАТ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
103 ПРОХОРОВА София МОО 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
103 СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
105 СМИРНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
106 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
107 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
108 ЕГОРОВА Алина ТАТ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
108 ФИЛЮРИНА Кристина СМО 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
110 МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
111 РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТАТ 0.167 -19 4 выбывший
112 ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ 0.000 -12 9 выбывший
113 СОРОЧАЙКИНА Вера САМ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
114 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
115 ФАТКУЛЛИНА Джамиля ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
116 КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
117 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
117 НИЛКОВА Дарья МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
117 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анастаси ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
117 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
121 ГАНЕЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
121 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
121 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алена СМО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
121 ШИТОВА Анна ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
125 ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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